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First Name Last Name Company Title Address

Horacio Cervantes Peoples Gas Business Development Manager 702 N. Tampa St.

Thomas Condon New Jersey Natural Gas NGV Consultant 1415 Wyckoff Road

Brian Craighead City of Roseville Fleet Manager 2005 Hilltop Circle

Manuel Gomez III Long Beach Energy Resources Electrician 2400 East Spring Street

Roger Johnson Regional Transportation Commission Vehicle Maintenance Coordinator 600 Grand Central Pkwy

Jaime Medina Vaquero Energy Project Manager 15545 Hermosa Road

Gregory Nishihira UC San Diego Assistant Director 9500 Gilman Dr.

Yeimy Ojeda AECOM EIT 5001 E Commercenter Dr.

Nathan Periard Flint Mass Transportation Authority Alternative Fuels Specialist 1401 S. Dort Hwy.

Kenneth Ragone NICE Bus/Transdev Sr. Dir. of Facilities & Environmental Compliance 700 Commercial Avenue

David Raila Pace Suburban Bus Chief Inspector 405 Taft Dr.

Jeremy Snyder City of Roseville Electronics Technician II 5051 Westpark Drive 

Chris Uhercik City of Roseville Solid Waste Supervisor 2005 Hilltop Circle

Devin Whittington City of Roseville Refuse Utility Manager 2005 Hilltop Circle

Dawn Zhu Parker Hannifin Business Development Manager 3885 Gateway Blvd.
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City State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Tampa FL 33615 813-228-1164 hcervantes@tecoenergy.com N/A N/A

Wall NJ 07719 732 919-8000 tcondon@njng.com 45-50 15-20 X

Roseville CA 95747 916-774-5731 bcraighead@roseville.ca.us 1 2

Long Beach CA 90806 562-254-5079 Manuel.X.Gomez@longbeach.gov

Las Vegas NV 89106 702-676-1639 johnsonr@rtcsnv.com X

Bakersfield CA 93307 661-363-7240 jmedina@vaqueroenergy.com 10 0

La Jolla CA 92093 858-822-4443 gnishihira@ucsd.edu 65 5-8 X

Bakersfield CA 93309 661-283-2323 yeimy.ojeda@aecom.com N/A N/A

Flint MI 48507 810-780-8904 nperiard@mtaflint.org 34 12

Garden City NY 11530 516-296-4734 kenneth.ragone@transdev.com 270 0

South Holland IL 60473 708-233-3912 david.raila@pacebus.com 101

Roseville CA 95747 916-746-1936 jsnyder@roseville.ca.us 2 30

Roseville CA 95747 916-774-5731 cuhercik@roseville.ca.us 1

Roseville CA 95747 916-774-5783 DWhittington@roseville.ca.us 3 25

Columbus OH 43228 614-324-8224 dawn.zhu@parker.com
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Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

3 3-5

X 5 250 scfm 3

X 1 Yes

X 2 No

X 5 9 scfm No

X 1

X 1 1

X 2 10,000 scfm 0

X 1 1

X 1 2

X 1 100 scfm 1
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Additional Comments

48 stations served (utility)

2 x 125 hp compressor tanks. Possibly looing to  increase capacity.


